87025

VIDE-POCHE ACIER d=26 cm - SANS BOITE
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLATEAUX - Matériel: ACIER

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT

QUANTITE EMBALLAGE

LONGUEUR
LARGEUR
HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,260 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

260 mm

260 mm

26 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

11 Kg
40 pcs
290 mm
290 mm
210 mm



